



Brand		Description		
Kruunu Herkku		Kruunu Herkku Fish patty with mashed potatoes, Hollandaise sauce 350g		
Net Content 350 Gram	Functional name fish patty	Regulated Name Fish patty, mashed potatoes and Hollandaise sauce	Sales Units per Pack 5	
GTIN 06430078912051	Identification 7417	Country of origin Finland	Packaging Box	
Shelf life -	Total lifespan 10 Days	Opened lifespan -		

Our new delicious fish patty combines the best qualities of rainbow trout and pike, creating a unique taste experience. Seasoned with garlic, chili, and cayenne pepper, this dish awakens the senses and brings warmth to your plate. We offer the fish patty with our velvety mashed potatoes, which balance the flavors and make the meal unforgettable, not to mention the melt-in-your-mouth hollandaise sauce that crowns the entire dish. Product is lactose-free and gluten-free.

Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

Ingredients

Mashed potatoes 50% (potato (Finland), water, lactose-free **cream**, lactose-free **butter**, salt), **fish** patty 35% (**rainbow trout** (Oncorhynchus mykiss, farmed, Finland), **pike** (Esox lucius, caught with nets, Finland), salt, spices (garlic, paprika, black pepper, onion powder, oregano, chili, thyme, cayenne, sugar, turmeric, flavor enhancer (E621), natural lemon flavoring)). The fish patty contains 66% fish. Hollandaise sauce 15% (vegetable oil (canola/rapeseed), water, white wine vinegar, vinegar, lemon juice, **butter** flavoring, salt, **egg yolk** powder, white wine reduction (e.g. white wine concentrate (incl. **sulfite**)), sugar, shallot, citrus fiber, acidity regulator (tartaric acid), flavors)), lactose-free **cream**, corn starch, lemon juice concentrate (incl. **sulfite**), preservatives (E202, E211), color (beta-carotene), dextrose, dill, white pepper, bay leaf). Lactose-free, gluten-free.

Usage

Remove sauce box from the container before heating. Heat in a microwave oven (700 W) for about 2-3 minutes.

Storage

Storage below +6 °C

Temperature MIN: 2 °C MAX: 6 °C

Allergens

Gluten -	Crustacean -	Egg Contains	Fish Contains	Peanuts -	Soybean -	Milk Contains
Tree Nuts -	Celery -	Mustard -	Sesame Seed -	Dioxide and Sulphite Contains	Lupine -	Molluscs -

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	198 Kilocalorie (international table), 826 Kilojoule
Fat	16.5 Gram
Of which saturated fat	5.7 Gram
Carbohydrate	6.8 Gram
Of which sugars	0.9 Gram
Protein	6.7 Gram
Salt equivalent	1.0 Gram
lactose	0.01 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi
Email	myynti@kruunuherkku.fi
Telephone	020 792 4256

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving